
Cow��� S��ba�� Sc�e��l� 2023
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY

Friday 01/13/23 First Day of Softball

Saturday 01/28/23 Marshall Marshall 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 1/31/23 Brackenridge*** SAISD Complex 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 2/4/23 Churchill/Alamo Heights*** Tejeda — 9:00/11:00/1:00

Tuesday 2/7/23 East Central*** Tejeda 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2/14/23 Lytle Lytle 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday-Saturday 2/16-2/18 NISD Tournament TBD OFF TBD

Thursday-Saturday 2/23-2/25 NEISD Tournament TBD OFF TBD

Tuesday 2/28/23 SW Legacy
Southwest

Legacy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday-Saturday 3/2-3/4 EC/Judson Tournament TBD OFF TBD

Tuesday 3/7/23 CC Winn Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/10/23 Southwest Southwest 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3/14/23 Medina Valley Medina Valley HS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday 3/15/23 Southside Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3/21/23 South San Southsan HS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/24/23 Harlandale Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3/28/23 SW Legacy Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/31/23 CC Winn Eagle Pass Winn 7:00 PM

Tuesday 4/4/23 Southwest Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 4/6/23 Medina Valley Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 4/11/02 Southside Southside HS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 4/14/23 South San Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Monday 4/17/23 Harlandale Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

He�d ��a��: Jac����y� Sa�c���

As�i�t��� C�ac���: Nic��� A�bi��, Jac�� ���na���z

Gir�� ���r�i��t��: Val���e V��y�a

He�d ���i��r: Tor� ����he� A�s����n� T�a�n��: My�a�d� V��a�

Pri���p��: Ric���� Mar����in


